ACPA Technology Co., LTD Rev. 2.0
Product ：Gas Discharge Tube Part No.: ACPA 4532-090LF Page  1 / 3
1. PART NUMBER CODE
2. MARKING
3. Outline Drawing
Unit：mm
2.
7±
0.
3
Recommended Pad Size
Brand
Name
Series Code
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
Lead Free
ACPA   4532 -  090    LF
090
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
ACPA Technology Co., LTD Rev. 2.0
Product ：Gas Discharge Tube Part No.: ACPA 4532-090LF Page  2 / 3
4. SPECIFICATION
   ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Impulse
Discharge
Current
Impulse
Withstanding
Voltage
Capacity
Impulse
Life
Test
（8/20 μs）
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance
Model
DC Breakdown Voltage
8/20μs 10/700μs 100A DC 50V 1MHz 1V
4532- 090 63~117
2000A
Positive/Negative
5 Times
6kV
Positive/Negative
5 Times
300Times
1000MΩ Min
0.5pF Max.
Note1 : UL497B Recognized，File E223314
Taping & Reel Specifications
unit :mm
Item Spec
P 8.0±0.1
P0 4.0±0.1
W 12.0±0.3
F 5.45±0.1
E 1.75±0.1
D Φ1.55±0.05
K 3.1±0.1
t 0.4±0.1
   Quantity:   2500 pcs per reel (13”)
            3 reels per inner box
            5 inners box per carton
            37,500 pcs per full carton
         Reel
14typ.
>1.5
100 typ.